
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 71 Ellie Hodgson (Hamp) Individual 287 99 98 90
2 23 Katie Rowe Derbyshire 285 95 91 99
3 9 Josie Oliarnyk Birmingham 280 95 86 99
4 53 Ellie Grove Surrey 277 99 84 94
5 38 Talllulahl Bell Norfolk 268 90 78 100
6 36 Amy Dowsett Norfolk 258 77 98 83
7 39 Emily Mace Norfolk 257 93 94 70
8 14 Fiona Foulkes Birmingham 255 81 82 92
9 29 Janine Boyle Donegal 251 99 56 96

10 64 Ambah Thompson West Yorkshire 250 92 60 98
11 50 Sophie Mace Surrey 248 55 100 93
12 54 Julia Doukrou Surrey 247 99 72 76
13 1 Abigail Roach Avon 245 85 81 79
14 18 Liberty Hughes Cheshire 238 81 72 85
15 37 Lucy Edwards Norfolk 237 74 91 72
16 52 Hetty Taylor Surrey 230 72 94 64
17 65 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes West Yorkshire 229 86 58 85
18 12 Anya Bates Birmingham 228 89 46 93

19= 8 Emliy Belcher Birmingham 224 86 72 66
19= 55 Imani Aymbia-Golding Surrey 224 63 85 76
21= 25 Charlotte Jones Derbyshire 223 46 90 87
21= 31 Ailbhe O'Donnell Donegal 223 68 98 57
21= 47 Katie Jones Powys 223 63 64 96
24 33 Fodhla McFadden Donegal 221 71 60 90
25 2 Ella Falk Avon 220 93 42 85
26 30 Naoimh McGranaghan Donegal 215 43 96 76

27= 20 Jenny Pyatt Cheshire 214 50 92 72
27= 46 Lauren Williams Powys 214 77 85 52
29= 22 Emily Coope Derbyshire 212 85 70 57
29= 44 Megan Randell Powys 212 76 60 76
31 43 Aimee Breakwell Powys 209 68 54 87

32= 48 Megan Davies Powys 208 89 62 57
32= 51 Sophia Herouvin Surrey 208 76 60 72
34= 3 Esther Leong Avon 207 63 68 76
34= 5 Sofie Andersen Avon 207 59 98 50
36 11 Mollie Darrock Birmingham 206 71 72 63

37= 34 Jessica Oglesby Donegal 201 44 72 85
37= 58 Elena Davidson Tyne & Wear 201 86 48 67
39 4 Jess Dadds Avon 200 51 66 83

40= 28 Cara Brown Derbyshire 197 52 88 57
40= 67 Rachel Crorken West Yorkshire 197 63 72 62
42= 15 Georgia Barlow Cheshire 194 96 52 46
42= 57 Zara Teasdale Tyne & Wear 194 59 72 63
44 19 Sophie Hemingborough Cheshire 191 43 88 60
45 32 Saskia Boyle Donegal 188 81 53 54
46 10 Molly Jenks Birmingham 185 68 60 57
47 40 Sienna Sexton Norfolk 184 62 74 48



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

48 41 Kelsey Mace Norfolk 178 51 48 79
49 60 Maisie Pescod Tyne & Wear 177 58 76 43
50 69 Abigail Lampkin West Yorkshire 176 56 44 76

51= 16 Eve Fenoglio Cheshire 174 81 53 40
51= 45 Bethany Davies Powys 174 46 60 68
53= 27 Maisie Knighton Derbyshire 173 40 81 52
53= 59 Emily Davis Tyne & Wear 173 76 40 57
53= 66 Charlotte Hankin West Yorkshire 173 55 72 46
56 68 Lucy Puddephatt West Yorkshire 172 48 80 44

57= 17 Abbey Whelan Cheshire 159 48 44 67
57= 24 Rebecca Conway Derbyshire 159 68 48 43
59 61 Ruby McMilan Tyne & Wear 152 54 48 50
60 6 Rosie Harris Avon 148 64 42 42
61 62 Beth Hawksworth Tyne & Wear 140 42 50 48

62= 13 Iris Oliarnyk Birmingham 0
62= 21 Cara Gibbons Cheshire 0
62= 35 Emer Carr Donegal 0
62= 42 Lauren Stansbury Norfolk 0
62= 56 Stephanie Fisher Surrey 0
62= 70 Megan Llewellin West Yorkshire 0
62= 72 Carla Doukrou Surrey 0



Team Results Avon (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Abigail Roach 4LR 45.3 45.3 8= 85
1 Abigail Roach SB 83 83 10= 81
1 Abigail Roach SLJ 2.19 2.24 2.24 2.24 11= 79
2 Ella Falk 4LR 45.1 45.1 4= 93
2 Ella Falk SB 71 71 30 42
2 Ella Falk VJ 56 57 59 59 7= 85
3 Esther Leong 4LR 46.3 46.3 18= 63
3 Esther Leong S 7.37 7.66 7.30 7.66 17 68
3 Esther Leong VJ 57 56 58 58 11= 76
4 Jess Dadds 2LR 22.4 22.4 25= 51
4 Jess Dadds S 7.41 7.29 7.50 7.50 18 66
4 Jess Dadds SLJ 2.17 2.25 2.22 2.25 9= 83
5 Sofie Andersen 2LR 22.2 22.2 21= 59
5 Sofie Andersen SB 90 90 1= 98
5 Sofie Andersen VJ 51 52 52 52 26 50
6 Rosie Harris 2LR 22.0 22.0 19 64
6 Rosie Harris S 6.16 6.16 5.95 6.16 30 42
6 Rosie Harris SLJ 1.81 1.90 1.90 1.90 30 42



Team Results Birmingham (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
8 Emliy Belcher 2LR 21.1 21.1 7= 86
8 Emliy Belcher SB 82 82 12= 72
8 Emliy Belcher SLJ 2.06 2.18 2.16 2.18 18 66
9 Josie Oliarnyk 2LR 20.8 20.8 3= 95
9 Josie Oliarnyk S 8.98 9.11 9.06 9.11 8 86
9 Josie Oliarnyk SLJ 2.48 2.51 2.52 2.52 1= 99

10 Molly Jenks 4LR 46.2 46.2 17 68
10 Molly Jenks SB 80 80 19= 60
10 Molly Jenks VJ 53 54 54 54 21= 57
11 Mollie Darrock 4LR 45.9 45.9 15= 71
11 Mollie Darrock SB 82 82 12= 72
11 Mollie Darrock VJ 53 55 48 55 19= 63
12 Anya Bates 4LR 45.2 45.2 6= 89
12 Anya Bates S 5.98 5.72 6.48 6.48 28 46
12 Anya Bates VJ 62 61 61 62 4= 93
14 Fiona Foulkes 2LR 21.2 21.2 10= 81
14 Fiona Foulkes S 7.86 8.45 8.51 8.51 10 82
14 Fiona Foulkes SLJ 2.33 2.35 2.36 2.36 5 92



Team Results Cheshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
15 Georgia Barlow 4LR 44.7 44.7 3 96
15 Georgia Barlow S 6.14 6.19 6.67 6.67 25 52
15 Georgia Barlow SLJ 1.97 1.93 2.01 2.01 28 46
16 Eve Fenoglio 2LR 21.2 21.2 10= 81
16 Eve Fenoglio SB 78 78 24= 53
16 Eve Fenoglio VJ 42 45 45 45 31 40
17 Abbey Whelan 2LR 22.6 22.6 27 48
17 Abbey Whelan S 6.31 5.94 5.94 6.31 29 44
17 Abbey Whelan VJ 54 56 55 56 17= 67
18 Liberty Hughes 4LR 45.4 45.4 10= 81
18 Liberty Hughes SB 82 82 12= 72
18 Liberty Hughes VJ 57 59 56 59 7= 85
19 Sophie Hemingborough 2LR 22.8 22.8 29= 43
19 Sophie Hemingborough SB 85 85 7 88
19 Sophie Hemingborough SLJ 1.97 2.05 2.09 2.09 21 60
20 Jenny Pyatt 4LR 48.2 48.2 26 50
20 Jenny Pyatt S 9.44 9.93 9.40 9.93 5 92
20 Jenny Pyatt SLJ 2.14 2.22 2.07 2.22 14= 72



Team Results Derbyshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22 Emily Coope 4LR 45.3 45.3 8= 85
22 Emily Coope S 0.00 7.92 7.86 7.92 16 70
22 Emily Coope VJ 51 54 52 54 21= 57
23 Katie Rowe 2LR 20.8 20.8 3= 95
23 Katie Rowe SB 86 86 5= 91
23 Katie Rowe SLJ 2.45 2.48 2.52 2.52 1= 99
24 Rebecca Conway 2LR 21.7 21.7 16= 68
24 Rebecca Conway SB 74 74 26= 48
24 Rebecca Conway VJ 45 46 48 48 29= 43
25 Charlotte Jones 4LR 48.5 48.5 28 46
25 Charlotte Jones S 9.17 0.00 9.28 9.28 6 90
25 Charlotte Jones SLJ 2.32 2.29 2.32 2.32 7= 87
27 Maisie Knighton 2LR 23.1 23.1 31 40
27 Maisie Knighton SB 83 83 10= 81
27 Maisie Knighton VJ 53 51 51 53 25 52
28 Cara Brown 4LR 48.0 48.0 25 52
28 Cara Brown S 9.16 0.00 8.90 9.16 7 88
28 Cara Brown SLJ 2.07 2.08 2.07 2.08 22= 57



Team Results Donegal (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
29 Janine Boyle 2LR 20.7 20.7 1= 99
29 Janine Boyle S 6.93 6.59 6.06 6.93 23 56
29 Janine Boyle SLJ 2.45 2.47 2.48 2.48 3 96
30 Naoimh McGranaghan 2LR 22.8 22.8 29= 43
30 Naoimh McGranaghan S 9.53 10.51 9.76 10.51 3 96
30 Naoimh McGranaghan VJ 48 47 58 58 11= 76
31 Ailbhe O'Donnell 2LR 21.7 21.7 16= 68
31 Ailbhe O'Donnell SB 90 90 1= 98
31 Ailbhe O'Donnell VJ 53 53 54 54 21= 57
32 Saskia Boyle 4LR 45.4 45.4 10= 81
32 Saskia Boyle SB 78 78 24= 53
32 Saskia Boyle SLJ 2.04 2.02 2.06 2.06 24 54
33 Fodhla McFadden 4LR 45.9 45.9 15= 71
33 Fodhla McFadden SB 80 80 19= 60
33 Fodhla McFadden SLJ 2.35 2.34 2.27 2.35 6 90
34 Jessica Oglesby 4LR 48.9 48.9 29 44
34 Jessica Oglesby S 7.97 7.85 7.79 7.97 15 72
34 Jessica Oglesby VJ 57 59 57 59 7= 85



Team Results Norfolk (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
36 Amy Dowsett 4LR 45.7 45.7 12= 77
36 Amy Dowsett SB 90 90 1= 98
36 Amy Dowsett SLJ 2.20 2.25 2.21 2.25 9= 83
37 Lucy Edwards 4LR 45.8 45.8 14 74
37 Lucy Edwards SB 86 86 5= 91
37 Lucy Edwards SLJ 2.19 2.22 2.20 2.22 14= 72
38 Talllulahl Bell 2LR 21.0 21.0 6 90
38 Talllulahl Bell S 7.39 6.75 8.27 8.27 12 78
38 Talllulahl Bell VJ 70 70 68 70 1 100
39 Emily Mace 4LR 45.1 45.1 4= 93
39 Emily Mace SB 88 88 4 94
39 Emily Mace VJ 51 54 57 57 16 70
40 Sienna Sexton 2LR 22.1 22.1 20 62
40 Sienna Sexton S 7.74 8.06 7.98 8.06 14 74
40 Sienna Sexton VJ 50 48 48 50 27 48
41 Kelsey Mace 2LR 22.4 22.4 25= 51
41 Kelsey Mace S 5.72 6.23 6.50 6.50 27 48
41 Kelsey Mace SLJ 2.24 2.21 2.24 2.24 11= 79
42 Lauren Stansbury 2LR 22.1 22.1
42 Lauren Stansbury SB 88 88



Team Results Powys (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
43 Aimee Breakwell 2LR 21.7 21.7 16= 68
43 Aimee Breakwell S 6.52 6.27 6.88 6.88 24 54
43 Aimee Breakwell SLJ 2.28 2.32 2.18 2.32 7= 87
44 Megan Randell 2LR 21.5 21.5 12= 76
44 Megan Randell SB 80 80 19= 60
44 Megan Randell VJ 58 55 55 58 11= 76
45 Bethany Davies 2LR 22.7 22.7 28 46
45 Bethany Davies SB 80 80 19= 60
45 Bethany Davies SLJ 2.21 2.16 2.12 2.21 17 68
46 Lauren Williams 4LR 45.7 45.7 12= 77
46 Lauren Williams SB 84 84 8= 85
46 Lauren Williams SLJ 2.04 2.03 2.05 2.05 25 52
47 Katie Jones 4LR 46.3 46.3 18= 63
47 Katie Jones S 7.23 7.44 7.44 7.44 19 64
47 Katie Jones VJ 59 63 61 63 3 96
48 Megan Davies 4LR 45.2 45.2 6= 89
48 Megan Davies S 5.70 7.43 6.89 7.43 20 62
48 Megan Davies VJ 54 51 48 54 21= 57



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
50 Sophie Mace 2LR 22.3 22.3 23= 55
50 Sophie Mace S 11.57 11.51 12.35 12.35 1 100
50 Sophie Mace VJ 62 62 61 62 4= 93
51 Sophia Herouvin 2LR 21.5 21.5 12= 76
51 Sophia Herouvin SB 80 80 19= 60
51 Sophia Herouvin SLJ 2.14 2.20 2.22 2.22 14= 72
52 Hetty Taylor 2LR 21.6 21.6 15 72
52 Hetty Taylor S 10.42 10.23 10.49 10.49 4 94
52 Hetty Taylor SLJ 2.13 1.98 2.17 2.17 19 64
53 Ellie Grove 4LR 44.2 44.2 1= 99
53 Ellie Grove S 8.26 7.27 8.84 8.84 9 84
53 Ellie Grove SLJ 2.34 2.37 2.32 2.37 4 94
54 Julia Doukrou 4LR 44.2 44.2 1= 99
54 Julia Doukrou SB 82 82 12= 72
54 Julia Doukrou VJ 55 51 58 58 11= 76
55 Imani Aymbia-Golding 4LR 46.3 46.3 18= 63
55 Imani Aymbia-Golding SB 84 84 8= 85
55 Imani Aymbia-Golding VJ 57 55 58 58 11= 76
56 Stephanie Fisher 2LR 21.1 21.1
56 Stephanie Fisher SB 80 80
56 Stephanie Fisher VJ 55 57 57 57
72 Carla Doukrou 2LR 21.1 21.1
72 Carla Doukrou SB 78 78



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
72 Carla Doukrou SLJ 1.92 2.02 2.03 2.03



Team Results Tyne & Wear (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
57 Zara Teasdale 2LR 22.2 22.2 21= 59
57 Zara Teasdale SB 82 82 12= 72
57 Zara Teasdale VJ 53 55 55 55 19= 63
58 Elena Davidson 2LR 21.1 21.1 7= 86
58 Elena Davidson SB 74 74 26= 48
58 Elena Davidson VJ 56 54 53 56 17= 67
59 Emily Davis 2LR 21.5 21.5 12= 76
59 Emily Davis S 5.79 5.96 6.13 6.13 31 40
59 Emily Davis SLJ 2.00 2.08 2.05 2.08 22= 57
60 Maisie Pescod 4LR 47.0 47.0 22 58
60 Maisie Pescod S 8.12 7.45 0.00 8.12 13 76
60 Maisie Pescod VJ 44 48 46 48 29= 43
61 Ruby McMilan 4LR 47.3 47.3 24 54
61 Ruby McMilan SB 74 74 26= 48
61 Ruby McMilan SLJ 2.03 2.02 1.88 2.03 26 50
62 Beth Hawksworth 4LR 49.2 49.2 30 42
62 Beth Hawksworth S 6.27 6.44 6.59 6.59 26 50
62 Beth Hawksworth SLJ 1.91 2.02 1.95 2.02 27 48



Team Results West Yorkshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
64 Ambah Thompson 2LR 20.9 20.9 5 92
64 Ambah Thompson S 6.99 7.29 7.21 7.29 21 60
64 Ambah Thompson VJ 65 67 62 67 2 98
65 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes 2LR 21.1 21.1 7= 86
65 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes S 7.10 0.00 6.64 7.10 22 58
65 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes VJ 57 55 59 59 7= 85
66 Charlotte Hankin 2LR 22.3 22.3 23= 55
66 Charlotte Hankin SB 82 82 12= 72
66 Charlotte Hankin VJ 49 49 48 49 28 46
67 Rachel Crorken 4LR 46.3 46.3 18= 63
67 Rachel Crorken SB 82 82 12= 72
67 Rachel Crorken SLJ 2.10 2.04 2.08 2.10 20 62
68 Lucy Puddephatt 4LR 48.3 48.3 27 48
68 Lucy Puddephatt S 7.72 8.33 8.22 8.33 11 80
68 Lucy Puddephatt SLJ 1.96 1.98 1.91 1.98 29 44
69 Abigail Lampkin 4LR 47.1 47.1 23 56
69 Abigail Lampkin SB 72 72 29 44
69 Abigail Lampkin SLJ 2.22 2.23 2.20 2.23 13 76
70 Megan Llewellin 2LR 22.6 22.6
70 Megan Llewellin SB 66 66



Team Results Individual ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1262 1002 130 130

2 Birmingham 1217 987 90 140

3 Norfolk 1190 1020 50 120

4 Derbyshire 1127 917 140 70

5 Avon 1094 879 115 100

6 Donegal 1085 910 115 60

7 Powys 1038 858 100 80

8 Cheshire 1027 837 80 110

9 West Yorkshire 1002 852 60 90

10 Tyne & Wear 865 745 70 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
71 Ellie Hodgson (Hamp) 2LR 20.7 20.7 1= 99
71 Ellie Hodgson (Hamp) S 11.28 11.17 11.55 11.55 2 98
71 Ellie Hodgson (Hamp) VJ 61 60 61 61 6 90



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Donegal grey 29 Janine Boyle 20.7 99
1= Individual 71 Ellie Hodgson (Hamp) 20.7 99
3= Birmingham maroon 9 Josie Oliarnyk 20.8 95
3= Derbyshire green 23 Katie Rowe 20.8 95
5 West Yorkshire blue 64 Ambah Thompson 20.9 92
6 Norfolk red 38 Talllulahl Bell 21.0 90

7= Birmingham maroon 8 Emliy Belcher 21.1 86
7= Tyne & Wear sky 58 Elena Davidson 21.1 86
7= West Yorkshire blue 65 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes 21.1 86

10= Birmingham maroon 14 Fiona Foulkes 21.2 81
10= Cheshire orange 16 Eve Fenoglio 21.2 81
12= Powys white 44 Megan Randell 21.5 76
12= Surrey yellow 51 Sophia Herouvin 21.5 76
12= Tyne & Wear sky 59 Emily Davis 21.5 76
15 Surrey yellow 52 Hetty Taylor 21.6 72

16= Derbyshire green 24 Rebecca Conway 21.7 68
16= Donegal grey 31 Ailbhe O'Donnell 21.7 68
16= Powys white 43 Aimee Breakwell 21.7 68
19 Avon black 6 Rosie Harris 22.0 64
20 Norfolk red 40 Sienna Sexton 22.1 62

21= Avon black 5 Sofie Andersen 22.2 59
21= Tyne & Wear sky 57 Zara Teasdale 22.2 59
23= Surrey yellow 50 Sophie Mace 22.3 55
23= West Yorkshire blue 66 Charlotte Hankin 22.3 55
25= Avon black 4 Jess Dadds 22.4 51
25= Norfolk red 41 Kelsey Mace 22.4 51
27 Cheshire orange 17 Abbey Whelan 22.6 48
28 Powys white 45 Bethany Davies 22.7 46

29= Cheshire orange 19 Sophie Hemingborough 22.8 43
29= Donegal grey 30 Naoimh McGranaghan 22.8 43
31 Derbyshire green 27 Maisie Knighton 23.1 40

Norfolk red 42 Lauren Stansbury 22.1 0
Surrey yellow 56 Stephanie Fisher 21.1 0
Surrey yellow 72 Carla Doukrou 21.1 0
West Yorkshire blue 70 Megan Llewellin 22.6 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Surrey yellow 53 Ellie Grove 44.2 99
1= Surrey yellow 54 Julia Doukrou 44.2 99
3 Cheshire orange 15 Georgia Barlow 44.7 96

4= Avon black 2 Ella Falk 45.1 93
4= Norfolk red 39 Emily Mace 45.1 93
6= Birmingham maroon 12 Anya Bates 45.2 89
6= Powys white 48 Megan Davies 45.2 89
8= Avon black 1 Abigail Roach 45.3 85
8= Derbyshire green 22 Emily Coope 45.3 85

10= Cheshire orange 18 Liberty Hughes 45.4 81
10= Donegal grey 32 Saskia Boyle 45.4 81
12= Norfolk red 36 Amy Dowsett 45.7 77
12= Powys white 46 Lauren Williams 45.7 77
14 Norfolk red 37 Lucy Edwards 45.8 74

15= Birmingham maroon 11 Mollie Darrock 45.9 71
15= Donegal grey 33 Fodhla McFadden 45.9 71
17 Birmingham maroon 10 Molly Jenks 46.2 68

18= Avon black 3 Esther Leong 46.3 63
18= Powys white 47 Katie Jones 46.3 63
18= Surrey yellow 55 Imani Aymbia-Golding 46.3 63
18= West Yorkshire blue 67 Rachel Crorken 46.3 63
22 Tyne & Wear sky 60 Maisie Pescod 47.0 58
23 West Yorkshire blue 69 Abigail Lampkin 47.1 56
24 Tyne & Wear sky 61 Ruby McMilan 47.3 54
25 Derbyshire green 28 Cara Brown 48.0 52
26 Cheshire orange 20 Jenny Pyatt 48.2 50
27 West Yorkshire blue 68 Lucy Puddephatt 48.3 48
28 Derbyshire green 25 Charlotte Jones 48.5 46
29 Donegal grey 34 Jessica Oglesby 48.9 44
30 Tyne & Wear sky 62 Beth Hawksworth 49.2 42



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Derbyshire green 1:27.6 0.0 1:27.6 140.0
2 08 Surrey yellow 1:27.8 0.0 1:27.8 130.0

3= 01 Avon black 1:29.0 0.0 1:29.0 115.0
3= 05 Donegal grey 1:29.0 0.0 1:29.0 115.0
5 07 Powys white 1:30.3 0.0 1:30.3 100.0
6 02 Birmingham maroon 1:31.1 0.0 1:31.1 90.0
7 03 Cheshire orange 1:31.9 0.0 1:31.9 80.0
8 09 Tyne & Wear sky 1:32.5 0.0 1:32.5 70.0
9 10 West Yorkshire blue 1:34.3 0.0 1:34.3 60.0

10 06 Norfolk red 1:35.5 0.0 1:35.5 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Birmingham maroon 1:23.8 1:22.9 1:22.9 140.0
2 08 Surrey yellow 1:25.9 1:24.1 1:24.1 130.0
3 06 Norfolk red 1:24.3 1:24.1 1:24.1 120.0
4 03 Cheshire orange 1:25.4 1:25.8 1:25.8 110.0
5 01 Avon black 1:26.0 1:25.9 1:25.9 100.0
6 10 West Yorkshire blue 1:24.9 1:27.1 1:27.1 90.0
7 07 Powys white 1:26.7 0.0 1:26.7 80.0
8 04 Derbyshire green 1:27.2 0.0 1:27.2 70.0
9 05 Donegal grey 1:27.4 0.0 1:27.4 60.0

10 09 Tyne & Wear sky 1:28.6 0.0 1:28.6 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey yellow 50 Sophie Mace 12.35 100
2 Individual 71 Ellie Hodgson (Hamp) 11.55 98
3 Donegal grey 30 Naoimh McGranaghan 10.51 96
4 Surrey yellow 52 Hetty Taylor 10.49 94
5 Cheshire orange 20 Jenny Pyatt 9.93 92
6 Derbyshire green 25 Charlotte Jones 9.28 90
7 Derbyshire green 28 Cara Brown 9.16 88
8 Birmingham maroon 9 Josie Oliarnyk 9.11 86
9 Surrey yellow 53 Ellie Grove 8.84 84

10 Birmingham maroon 14 Fiona Foulkes 8.51 82
11 West Yorkshire blue 68 Lucy Puddephatt 8.33 80
12 Norfolk red 38 Talllulahl Bell 8.27 78
13 Tyne & Wear sky 60 Maisie Pescod 8.12 76
14 Norfolk red 40 Sienna Sexton 8.06 74
15 Donegal grey 34 Jessica Oglesby 7.97 72
16 Derbyshire green 22 Emily Coope 7.92 70
17 Avon black 3 Esther Leong 7.66 68
18 Avon black 4 Jess Dadds 7.50 66
19 Powys white 47 Katie Jones 7.44 64
20 Powys white 48 Megan Davies 7.43 62
21 West Yorkshire blue 64 Ambah Thompson 7.29 60
22 West Yorkshire blue 65 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes 7.10 58
23 Donegal grey 29 Janine Boyle 6.93 56
24 Powys white 43 Aimee Breakwell 6.88 54
25 Cheshire orange 15 Georgia Barlow 6.67 52
26 Tyne & Wear sky 62 Beth Hawksworth 6.59 50
27 Norfolk red 41 Kelsey Mace 6.50 48
28 Birmingham maroon 12 Anya Bates 6.48 46
29 Cheshire orange 17 Abbey Whelan 6.31 44
30 Avon black 6 Rosie Harris 6.16 42
31 Tyne & Wear sky 59 Emily Davis 6.13 40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Avon black 5 Sofie Andersen 90 98
1= Donegal grey 31 Ailbhe O'Donnell 90 98
1= Norfolk red 36 Amy Dowsett 90 98
4 Norfolk red 39 Emily Mace 88 94

5= Derbyshire green 23 Katie Rowe 86 91
5= Norfolk red 37 Lucy Edwards 86 91
7 Cheshire orange 19 Sophie Hemingborough 85 88

8= Powys white 46 Lauren Williams 84 85
8= Surrey yellow 55 Imani Aymbia-Golding 84 85

10= Avon black 1 Abigail Roach 83 81
10= Derbyshire green 27 Maisie Knighton 83 81
12= Birmingham maroon 8 Emliy Belcher 82 72
12= Birmingham maroon 11 Mollie Darrock 82 72
12= Cheshire orange 18 Liberty Hughes 82 72
12= Surrey yellow 54 Julia Doukrou 82 72
12= Tyne & Wear sky 57 Zara Teasdale 82 72
12= West Yorkshire blue 66 Charlotte Hankin 82 72
12= West Yorkshire blue 67 Rachel Crorken 82 72
19= Birmingham maroon 10 Molly Jenks 80 60
19= Donegal grey 33 Fodhla McFadden 80 60
19= Powys white 44 Megan Randell 80 60
19= Powys white 45 Bethany Davies 80 60
19= Surrey yellow 51 Sophia Herouvin 80 60
24= Cheshire orange 16 Eve Fenoglio 78 53
24= Donegal grey 32 Saskia Boyle 78 53
26= Derbyshire green 24 Rebecca Conway 74 48
26= Tyne & Wear sky 58 Elena Davidson 74 48
26= Tyne & Wear sky 61 Ruby McMilan 74 48
29 West Yorkshire blue 69 Abigail Lampkin 72 44
30 Avon black 2 Ella Falk 71 42

Norfolk red 42 Lauren Stansbury 88 0
Surrey yellow 56 Stephanie Fisher 80 0
Surrey yellow 72 Carla Doukrou 78 0
West Yorkshire blue 70 Megan Llewellin 66 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Birmingham maroon 9 Josie Oliarnyk 2.52 99
1= Derbyshire green 23 Katie Rowe 2.52 99
3 Donegal grey 29 Janine Boyle 2.48 96
4 Surrey yellow 53 Ellie Grove 2.37 94
5 Birmingham maroon 14 Fiona Foulkes 2.36 92
6 Donegal grey 33 Fodhla McFadden 2.35 90

7= Derbyshire green 25 Charlotte Jones 2.32 87
7= Powys white 43 Aimee Breakwell 2.32 87
9= Avon black 4 Jess Dadds 2.25 83
9= Norfolk red 36 Amy Dowsett 2.25 83

11= Avon black 1 Abigail Roach 2.24 79
11= Norfolk red 41 Kelsey Mace 2.24 79
13 West Yorkshire blue 69 Abigail Lampkin 2.23 76

14= Cheshire orange 20 Jenny Pyatt 2.22 72
14= Norfolk red 37 Lucy Edwards 2.22 72
14= Surrey yellow 51 Sophia Herouvin 2.22 72
17 Powys white 45 Bethany Davies 2.21 68
18 Birmingham maroon 8 Emliy Belcher 2.18 66
19 Surrey yellow 52 Hetty Taylor 2.17 64
20 West Yorkshire blue 67 Rachel Crorken 2.10 62
21 Cheshire orange 19 Sophie Hemingborough 2.09 60

22= Derbyshire green 28 Cara Brown 2.08 57
22= Tyne & Wear sky 59 Emily Davis 2.08 57
24 Donegal grey 32 Saskia Boyle 2.06 54
25 Powys white 46 Lauren Williams 2.05 52
26 Tyne & Wear sky 61 Ruby McMilan 2.03 50
27 Tyne & Wear sky 62 Beth Hawksworth 2.02 48
28 Cheshire orange 15 Georgia Barlow 2.01 46
29 West Yorkshire blue 68 Lucy Puddephatt 1.98 44
30 Avon black 6 Rosie Harris 1.90 42

Surrey yellow 72 Carla Doukrou 2.03 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 6 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk red 38 Talllulahl Bell 70 100
2 West Yorkshire blue 64 Ambah Thompson 67 98
3 Powys white 47 Katie Jones 63 96

4= Birmingham maroon 12 Anya Bates 62 93
4= Surrey yellow 50 Sophie Mace 62 93
6 Individual 71 Ellie Hodgson (Hamp) 61 90

7= Avon black 2 Ella Falk 59 85
7= Cheshire orange 18 Liberty Hughes 59 85
7= Donegal grey 34 Jessica Oglesby 59 85
7= West Yorkshire blue 65 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes 59 85

11= Avon black 3 Esther Leong 58 76
11= Donegal grey 30 Naoimh McGranaghan 58 76
11= Powys white 44 Megan Randell 58 76
11= Surrey yellow 54 Julia Doukrou 58 76
11= Surrey yellow 55 Imani Aymbia-Golding 58 76
16 Norfolk red 39 Emily Mace 57 70

17= Cheshire orange 17 Abbey Whelan 56 67
17= Tyne & Wear sky 58 Elena Davidson 56 67
19= Birmingham maroon 11 Mollie Darrock 55 63
19= Tyne & Wear sky 57 Zara Teasdale 55 63
21= Birmingham maroon 10 Molly Jenks 54 57
21= Derbyshire green 22 Emily Coope 54 57
21= Donegal grey 31 Ailbhe O'Donnell 54 57
21= Powys white 48 Megan Davies 54 57
25 Derbyshire green 27 Maisie Knighton 53 52
26 Avon black 5 Sofie Andersen 52 50
27 Norfolk red 40 Sienna Sexton 50 48
28 West Yorkshire blue 66 Charlotte Hankin 49 46

29= Derbyshire green 24 Rebecca Conway 48 43
29= Tyne & Wear sky 60 Maisie Pescod 48 43
31 Cheshire orange 16 Eve Fenoglio 45 40

Surrey yellow 56 Stephanie Fisher 57 0
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